
2024-04-05 2024-04-05 N. Jornadas 1

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
00:36.72 - PC M32168 ESTEBAN GONZALEZ, JON ESP 09 A.D. Marathon 03-06-2023 Madrid 00:36.72 00:37.63
00:37.65 - PC M26824 TORREÑO FOJON, FRANCISCO ESP 09 A.D. Sprint 02-03-2024 Valencia 00:39.03
00:38.21 - PC M26167 GIBSON HERNÁNDEZ, OLIVER ESP 09 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 03-06-2023 Madrid 00:38.21 00:38.30
00:39.36 - PC M16941 SANZ MORCILLO, GONZALO ESP 09 A.D. Sprint 11-02-2024 Madrid 00:41.09
00:39.56 - PC M27534 LOPEZ MOLINERO, ÁLVARO ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada 07-01-2024 Madrid 00:40.67 00:40.67
00:40.80 - PC M17666 GARCIA DOÑORO, HUGO ESP 10 Cronos Villaviciosa 17-03-2024 CoLlado Villalba 00:40.80 00:40.80
00:41.20 - PC M25769 LOPEZ GALLEGO, ALVARO ESP 10 Lynze Parla 17-03-2024 CoLlado Villalba 00:41.20 00:41.20
00:41.21 - PC M15853 GARCIA GARDE, JORGE ESP 09 A.D. Sprint 17-06-2023 CoLlado Villalba 00:41.21
00:41.60 - PC M29497 ARAGÓN DE LA SERNA, DAVID ESP 10 At. Collado Villalba 28-01-2024 Madrid
00:42.78 - PC M8324 ARRANZ BALAN, DANIEL ESP 09 CD Base 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:42.78 00:42.78
00:43.38 - PC M15521 VELASCO PAJUELO, PABLO ESP 10 Cronos Villaviciosa 17-02-2024 Madrid 00:43.66 00:43.66
00:43.72 - PC M28824 GONZALEZ RUIZ, HECTOR ESP 09 CD Base 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:43.72 00:43.72
00:44.99 - PC M13051 MENCIA VAQUERO, PABLO ESP 10 A.D. Marathon 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:44.99 00:44.99
00:45.22 - PC M32693 DURANTES YUSTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 09 A.D. Sprint 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:45.22 00:45.22
00:45.75 - PC M31781 URRABURU ORTA, LUCAS ESP 10 CD Base 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:45.75 00:45.75
00:45.86 - PC M18993 DUQUE MUÑOZ, SERGIO ESP 09 A.D. Sprint 16-04-2023 Madrid 00:45.86
00:53.70 - PC M24593 ABAD JIMENEZ, JORGE ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada 22-01-2023 Madrid

M12479 EXPOSITO SASTRE, HECTOR ESP 10 Union Atletica Coslada
M15937 GOMEZ NAVARRO, HECTOR ESP 10 CA Torrejon de Ardoz
M5239 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 Union Atletica Coslada
M33311 MEDINA PÉREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 09 CA Torrejon de Ardoz
M28423 RELLOSO ORCAJO, PABLO ESP 09 CD Base
M18228 SALCEDO RINCON, LUCAS ESP 10 Union Atletica Coslada

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
02:45.87 - PC M19638 PEREZ PEREZ, GABRIEL ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada 17-02-2024 Madrid 02:47.39
02:53.22 - PC M2270 ROMERO RAMOS, ANDRES ESP 09 A.D. Sprint 24-03-2024 Pinto 02:53.22 02:53.22
02:53.87 - PC M22857 RODRIGUEZ KOSYCARZ, ADRIAN ESP 10 Club Corredores 24-03-2024 Pinto 02:53.87 02:53.87
02:54.88 - PC M15937 GOMEZ NAVARRO, HECTOR ESP 10 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 24-03-2024 Pinto 02:54.88 02:54.88
02:55.42 - PC M17666 GARCIA DOÑORO, HUGO ESP 10 Cronos Villaviciosa 24-03-2024 Pinto 02:55.42 02:55.42
02:56.32 - PC M11225 MORO DEVIN, PABLO ESP 10 Union Atletica Coslada 17-02-2024 Madrid 03:03.07
02:58.74 - PC M29659 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JORGE ESP 09 Atletismo URJC Fuenlabrada 24-03-2024 Pinto 02:58.74 02:58.74
03:05.48 - PC M29392 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, RAÚL ESP 10 A. A. Moratalaz 17-02-2024 Madrid 03:10.10 03:10.10
03:05.88 - PC M32693 DURANTES YUSTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 09 A.D. Sprint 10-02-2024 Madrid 03:05.88 03:05.88
03:07.66 - PC M28274 MARTIN DE LA FUENTE, RAUL ESP 10 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 10-03-2024 Madrid 03:24.23
03:10.53 - PC M14779 MARTIN MARTIN, ANGEL ESP 10 Union Atletica Coslada 25-11-2023 Madrid 03:15.61
03:11.81 - PC M27690 ORGAZ GONZÁLEZ-FLEITAS, GUILLERMO ESP 10 A. A. Moratalaz 17-02-2024 Madrid 03:14.48 03:14.48
03:12.68 - PC M32589 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, MARCO ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada 17-02-2024 Madrid 03:15.25 03:15.25
03:18.01 - PC M28017 ELEZ TORIBIO, FRANCISCO ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada 02-12-2023 Madrid 03:16.87 03:16.87
03:24.98 - PC M32045 GARCIA GARCIA, ELIAS ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada 17-02-2024 Madrid 03:26.22 03:26.22
03:28.07 - PC M31403 MATILLA BARRIENTOS, VÍCTOR ESP 09 C.D. Santa Maria del Pilar 10-02-2024 Madrid 03:28.07 03:28.07
03:32.64 - PC M31391 COLÁS LÓPEZ DEL HIERRO, FIKREY ESP 09 C.D. Santa Maria del Pilar 10-02-2024 Madrid 03:32.64 03:32.64
03:47.04 - PC M31401 LAVALLE RUEDA, FERNANDO ESP 09 C.D. Santa Maria del Pilar 10-02-2024 Madrid 03:47.04 03:47.04
04:00.09 - PC M14578 DE FRUTOS LANCHA, DIEGO ESP 10 Union Atletica Coslada 05-02-2023 Leganés 03:42.58

M32979 LARA GOMEZ, JORGE ESP 10 A.D. Marathon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
02:55.44 - PC M22858 RODRIGUEZ KOSYCARZ, DANIEL ESP 12 Club Corredores 03-03-2024 Madrid 03:04.32 03:04.32
03:01.73 - PC M26831 TORREÑO FOJON, PABLO ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 03-03-2024 Madrid 03:07.20
03:04.54 - PC M9478 CAÑIBANO GONZALEZ, IZAN ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 25-11-2023 Madrid 03:09.80 03:09.80
03:08.31 - PC M13643 FERNANDEZ MELENDEZ, FABIO ALEJANDRO ESP 12 A.D. Sprint 03-03-2024 Madrid 03:11.49 03:11.49
03:08.50 - PC M14315 MARTIN ACEBES, LUCAS ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 28-01-2024 Madrid 03:08.50 03:08.50
03:09.22 - PC M32796 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ERIC ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 03-03-2024 Madrid 03:10.60 03:10.60
03:11.26 - PC M30786 DE MIGUEL LÓPEZ, SERGIO ESP 11 A. A. Moratalaz 20-01-2024 Madrid 03:11.26 03:11.26
03:12.29 - PC M26768 GONZALEZ HOLGUIN, MARTIN ESP 11 A.A. Valdemoro 16-03-2024 Madrid 03:20.64
03:13.11 - PC M14817 HERRERO GOMEZ, AXIER ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 28-01-2024 Madrid 03:12.79 03:13.11
03:16.39 - PC M19158 DEL OLMO FLORES, MARCOS ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 14-05-2023 Leganés 03:16.39 03:24.21
03:18.17 - PC M11622 RODRIGUEZ DE GUZMAN MARTINEZ, ERIC ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro 16-03-2024 Madrid 03:47.27
03:19.10 - PC M18230 RAMOS GASCUEÑA, DAVID ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada 29-04-2023 MóStoLes 03:19.10 03:26.01
03:20.02 - PC M31022 SANZ AZCARATE, MATEO ESP 11 A.D. Marathon 16-03-2024 Madrid 03:24.81 03:24.81
03:22.45 - PC M12047 RODRIGUEZ LILLO, JAVIER ESP 11 A.A. Valdemoro 03-03-2024 Madrid 03:24.47
03:24.38 - PC M3514 GARCIA DORADO, DANIEL ESP 11 A.A. Valdemoro 12-05-2023 Arganda Del Rey 03:24.38
03:24.77 - PC M19329 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALONSO ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada 12-05-2023 Arganda Del Rey 03:24.77
03:26.70 - PC M12018 FINS GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 11 A.A. Valdemoro 02-12-2023 Madrid 03:33.83
03:27.17 - PC M18757 PORRAS REINA, RUBÉN ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro 16-03-2024 Madrid 04:03.01
03:28.53 - PC M33376 CARRACEDO ABEJÓN, ALVARO ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada 16-03-2024 Madrid
03:30.13 - PC M16861 AYALA MAULEON, ALVARO ESP 12 A.D. Sprint 18-11-2023 Madrid 03:39.53 03:39.53
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03:41.80 - PC M30019 GONZALEZ SANZ, ALBERTO ESP 11 Lynze Parla 29-04-2023 MóStoLes 03:41.80 03:48.33
03:43.91 - PC M17885 DA COSTA LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 12 Edward Athletic 18-11-2023 Madrid 03:46.66 03:46.66
03:47.01 - PC M16726 FERNANDEZ BERLANGA, PABLO ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 02-12-2023 Madrid 03:50.19 03:50.19
03:48.92 - PC M28527 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, NICOLÁS ESP 11 Rivas 2.06 24-03-2024 Pinto 03:48.92 03:48.92
03:51.87 - PC M3468 COLOMER SANCHIS, ADRIA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro 16-03-2024 Madrid
04:03.34 - PC M30423 COLOBICHIO , LUCA GABRIEL ESP 11 Rivas 2.06 10-02-2024 Madrid 04:03.34 04:03.34
04:29.96 - PC M14907 SALINAS PARRADO, JON ESP 11 Lynze Parla 24-03-2024 Pinto 04:13.07 04:29.96

M31389 BALLESTEROS GONZÁLEZ, GABRIEL ESP 11 C.D. Santa Maria del Pilar
M31396 GIL GARCÍA, IVÁN ESP 11 C.D. Santa Maria del Pilar
M33296 KARBOUN , ANAS ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M31030 PEPE MENACHO, MIGUEL ESP 11 A.D. Marathon
M31004 RODRIGUEZ MARINA, PELAYO ESP 11 A.D. Marathon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
15.12 - PC M27370 OLIVARES FERNANDEZ, ENZO ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 06-05-2023 AlcoBendas 15.12
15.54 - PC M25707 GONZALEZ AYLLON, MARCOS ESP 11 Atletismo Moralzarzal 06-05-2023 AlcoBendas 15.54
15.63 - PC M29399 PANIAGUA GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 11 ED Santander 16-04-2023 Leganés 15.63
16.46 - PC M30019 GONZALEZ SANZ, ALBERTO ESP 11 Lynze Parla 19-03-2023 CoLlado Villalba 16.46
16.61 - PC M26802 SAN PEDRO SALDAÑA, ALVARO ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 28-05-2023 Leganés 16.61

M20718 ALCOLEA VALERO, JAVIER ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M12999 CARBONERO MEHA, ASSIER ESP 12 Atletismo Leganes
M5066 DUQUE ALVAREZ, DAVID ESP 11 Atletismo Leganes
M13420 GALINDO CORTES, ADRIAN ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa
M17615 LOZANO PARRALEJO, LUCAS ESP 12 Atletismo Leganes
M19408 MONTERO MAS, ENRIQUE ESP 12 Union Madrileña de Atletismo
M13172 MONTOIA VELA, ALEXANDER ESP 12 Edward Athletic
M30351 MORENO MANCHEÑO, DAVID ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M29354 ORTIZ BLASCO, HUGO ESP 12 Colmenar Viejo
M2634 PUIG BRAVO, ABALEGN ESP 11 Suanzes San Blas
M31688 RAMOS MENÉNDEZ, MARCO ESP 11 Edward Athletic
M26865 ROUSSIN MARTINEZ, TRISTAN ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M17217 SANZ MORCILLO, JESUS ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M20737 SANZ WISSING, CALEB ESP 12 Edward Athletic

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
25.92 - PC M12474 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, MARCOS ESP 11 A.A. Mostoles 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 25.92 25.92
21.14 - PC M18567 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, OLIVER ESP 11 A.A. Mostoles 25-11-2023 Madrid 21.14 19.63
18.48 - PC M28513 FERNANDEZ PALENCIA, ANTONIO ESP 12 A.A. Mostoles 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 18.48 18.48
17.07 - PC M24735 MORENO RAMIREZ, GABRIEL ESP 12 A.A. Mostoles 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 17.07 17.07

M27388 ARNAZ VILLAMARIN, HUGO ESP 12 A.A. Mostoles
19.63 - PC M3514 GARCIA DORADO, DANIEL ESP 11 A.A. Valdemoro 28-04-2023 Getafe 19.63
19.36 - PC M26768 GONZALEZ HOLGUIN, MARTIN ESP 11 A.A. Valdemoro 18-06-2023 Madrid 19.36
18.96 - PC M12047 RODRIGUEZ LILLO, JAVIER ESP 11 A.A. Valdemoro 06-05-2023 AlcoBendas 18.96

M3468 COLOMER SANCHIS, ADRIA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M12018 FINS GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 11 A.A. Valdemoro
M18757 PORRAS REINA, RUBÉN ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M11622 RODRIGUEZ DE GUZMAN MARTINEZ, ERIC ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M31022 SANZ AZCARATE, MATEO ESP 11 A.D. Marathon
M31389 BALLESTEROS GONZÁLEZ, GABRIEL ESP 11 C.D. Santa Maria del Pilar
M31880 GAMBOA DIAZ, EDUARDO ESP 11 C.D. Santa Maria del Pilar
M31396 GIL GARCÍA, IVÁN ESP 11 C.D. Santa Maria del Pilar
M31878 SANZ CAYETANO, LUCAS ESP 11 C.D. Santa Maria del Pilar

25.68 - PC M13643 FERNANDEZ MELENDEZ, FABIO ALEJANDRO ESP 12 A.D. Sprint 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 25.68 25.68
22.49 - PC M26831 TORREÑO FOJON, PABLO ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 31-03-2023 MóStoLes 22.49
15.40 - PC M19158 DEL OLMO FLORES, MARCOS ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 28-04-2023 Getafe 15.40
15.01 - PC M9478 CAÑIBANO GONZALEZ, IZAN ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 17-02-2023 MóStoLes 15.01

M16861 AYALA MAULEON, ALVARO ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M32796 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ERIC ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M26865 ROUSSIN MARTINEZ, TRISTAN ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M26802 SAN PEDRO SALDAÑA, ALVARO ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M17217 SANZ MORCILLO, JESUS ESP 12 A.D. Sprint

17.45 - PC M28740 GONZALEZ STRUT, RODRIGO ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 17.45 17.45
12.32 - PC M14817 HERRERO GOMEZ, AXIER ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 10-03-2023 MóStoLes 12.32
08.78 - PC M16726 FERNANDEZ BERLANGA, PABLO ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 23-09-2023 Arganda Del Rey 08.78

M20718 ALCOLEA VALERO, JAVIER ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M32049 AL-RAMAHI MORAGA, ISMAEL ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M27370 OLIVARES FERNANDEZ, ENZO ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M28359 RIOJA GOMEZ, MARCOS ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada

17.74 - PC M28195 AREVALO MATEOS, MATEO ESP 11 Ardillas-Escorial 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 17.74 17.74
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17.28 - PC M16882 BARRIOS MUÑOZ, RODRIGO ESP 11 Ajalkala 25-11-2023 Madrid 17.28
M26756 GARCIA GUILLEN, UNAI ESP 12 Ajalkala

21.67 - PC M5066 DUQUE ALVAREZ, DAVID ESP 11 Atletismo Leganes 06-05-2023 AlcoBendas 21.67
14.11 - PC M12999 CARBONERO MEHA, ASSIER ESP 12 Atletismo Leganes 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 14.11 14.11

M17615 LOZANO PARRALEJO, LUCAS ESP 12 Atletismo Leganes
19.71 - PC M25707 GONZALEZ AYLLON, MARCOS ESP 11 Atletismo Moralzarzal 10-03-2023 MóStoLes 19.71
30.01 - PC M22858 RODRIGUEZ KOSYCARZ, DANIEL ESP 12 Club Corredores 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 30.01 30.01

M29354 ORTIZ BLASCO, HUGO ESP 12 Colmenar Viejo
M13420 GALINDO CORTES, ADRIAN ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa

15.50 - PC M29399 PANIAGUA GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 11 ED Santander 31-03-2023 MóStoLes 15.50
M17885 DA COSTA LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 12 Edward Athletic
M13172 MONTOIA VELA, ALEXANDER ESP 12 Edward Athletic
M31688 RAMOS MENÉNDEZ, MARCO ESP 11 Edward Athletic
M20737 SANZ WISSING, CALEB ESP 12 Edward Athletic

11.02 - PC M14907 SALINAS PARRADO, JON ESP 11 Lynze Parla 31-03-2023 MóStoLes 11.02
30.50 - PC M15735 GIRALDE MANRIQUE, MARCO ESP 11 Polideportivo Getafe 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 30.50 30.50

M2634 PUIG BRAVO, ABALEGN ESP 11 Suanzes San Blas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
00:41.89 - PC M10585 ONWUAMAEZE BON, BIANCA ESP 10 Cronos Villaviciosa 28-01-2024 Madrid 00:42.14 00:42.14
00:42.09 - PC M29237 GUTIERREZ ISIDRO, CLAUDIA ESP 10 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 17-02-2024 Madrid 00:42.27 00:42.27
00:43.30 - PC M11619 COLMENERO TORRES, AITANA ESP 09 A.D. Marathon 03-06-2023 Madrid 00:43.30
00:43.49 - PC M789 PEÑA MONTERO, ARANTXA ESP 09 A.A. Valdemoro 17-02-2024 Madrid 00:44.53
00:43.70 - PC M13304 ELVIRA MORENO, PAULA ESP 10 Polideportivo Getafe 17-03-2024 CoLlado Villalba 00:43.70 00:43.70
00:43.82 - PC M19021 SANCHEZ MARTIN, NOELIA ESP 10 Edward Athletic 28-01-2024 Madrid 00:44.71 00:44.71
00:43.93 - PC M29030 JIMENEZ MARTIN, DANIELA ESP 10 Ciudad de Rivas 20-01-2024 Arganda Del Rey 00:43.93 00:43.93
00:44.44 - PC M16092 SANCHEZ LORENZO, ADRIANA ESP 09 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:44.44 00:44.44
00:44.59 - PC M27349 MENDY OEILLET, EVA MARIE PAULINE FRA 10 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 17-02-2024 Madrid 00:45.56 00:45.56
00:44.66 - PC M25741 ALVAREZ AGUADO, ROCIO ESP 10 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:44.66 00:44.66
00:44.68 - PC M18969 DEL OLMO FLORES, IRIA ESP 09 A.D. Sprint 26-02-2023 Madrid 00:44.89 00:45.14
00:44.68 - PC M6756 HERNANDO MORATILLA, CARMEN ESP 09 Cronos Villaviciosa 17-02-2024 Madrid 00:45.84 00:45.92
00:45.38 - PC M14012 TORRES LOPEZ, DANIELA ESP 10 A.D. Marathon 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:45.38 00:45.38
00:45.50 - PC M15566 CASTRO MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 10 A.D. Marathon 07-01-2024 Madrid
00:45.89 - PC M13303 ELVIRA MORENO, ADRIANA ESP 10 Polideportivo Getafe 17-03-2024 CoLlado Villalba 00:45.89 00:45.89
00:46.30 - PC M29894 CRESPO ISABEL, LUCIA ESP 09 Polideportivo Getafe 28-01-2024 Madrid 00:47.04
00:46.69 - PC M26713 UZQUIANO CARRASCO, PAOLA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada 11-02-2023 Arganda Del Rey 00:46.69
00:46.79 - PC M31980 JIMÉNEZ FERNÁNDEZ, AITANA ESP 10 A. A. Moratalaz 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:46.79 00:46.79
00:46.97 - PC M29904 SAN ANTONIO GARCIA, ANA ESP 10 Polideportivo Getafe 07-01-2024 Madrid
00:47.11 - PC M13364 LOPEZ RIVAS, CARLA ESP 10 Cronos Villaviciosa 28-01-2024 Madrid
00:47.30 - PC M13365 MERAYO DIAZ, ELSA ESP 10 Cronos Villaviciosa 17-02-2024 Madrid
00:47.77 - PC M11223 LARGO MACIAS, IRENE ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada 11-02-2023 Arganda Del Rey 00:47.77
00:47.88 - PC M30079 LOSEBA SUKU, ELISABETH ESP 10 Lynze Parla 14-01-2024 Madrid 00:47.88 00:47.88
00:48.14 - PC M32227 DA SILVA E SILVA, ANNA LUIZA ESP 10 Ajalkala 20-01-2024 Arganda Del Rey 00:48.14 00:48.14
00:49.02 - PC M27079 LLORENTE HERNANDEZ, ZAHARA ESP 10 A.D. Sprint 28-01-2024 Madrid
00:49.05 - PC M26674 CACHERO ALDA, NATALIA ESP 10 A. A. Moratalaz 07-01-2024 Madrid 00:49.71 00:49.71
00:49.08 - PC M16884 JIMENEZ ARROYO, CLAUDIA ESP 10 Ajalkala 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:49.08 00:49.08
00:50.15 - PC M13665 FERRADAL CORNEJO, SOL ESP 10 CD Base 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:50.15 00:50.15
00:50.41 - PC M24953 GARCIA WNEK, AMELIA ESP 10 Ajalkala 20-01-2024 Arganda Del Rey 00:50.41 00:50.41
00:50.65 - PC M25763 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ, KARELYS ANDREINA ESP 10 Union Atletica Coslada 20-01-2024 Arganda Del Rey 00:50.65 00:50.65
00:50.74 - PC M27185 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, NAIA ESP 10 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 17-02-2024 Madrid 00:50.75 00:50.75
00:50.97 - PC M25180 ALCONEZ MADRIGAL, ITZIAR ESP 10 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 14-01-2024 Madrid 00:50.97 00:50.97
00:53.92 - PC M32107 PEÑA BELLAVIA, MARIA MARTINA ESP 10 Ajalkala 20-01-2024 Arganda Del Rey 00:53.92 00:53.92
00:54.53 - PC M30177 SAUGAR GUIJARRO, CAYETANA ESP 10 Ajalkala 16-03-2024 Madrid 00:54.53 00:54.53
00:55.76 - PC M19101 CASAÑAS MONGE, CLAUDIA MARIA ESP 10 A.A. Valdemoro 28-01-2024 Madrid
00:57.75 - PC M30350 CORALES MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 10 Union Atletica Coslada 20-01-2024 Arganda Del Rey 00:57.75 00:57.75

M31290 EGIDO SANTOS, SOFIA ESP 09 A.D. Sprint
M30289 GARRIDO DE PABLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10 Polideportivo Getafe
M33483 MORA JIMÉNEZ, ABRIL ESP 10 CA Torrejon de Ardoz
M32450 RODRIGUEZ CARREÑO, ANABELLA VEN 10 Union Atletica Coslada
M14885 VILLADONIGA PLAZA, UMA ESP 10 A.D. Sprint
M18717 VILLAGRASA BARRAGÁN, ALBA ESP 10 Union Atletica Coslada

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
03:04.60 - PC M1067 ALONSO GIL, DIANA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada 11-03-2023 Madrid 03:09.30
03:20.26 - PC M29904 SAN ANTONIO GARCIA, ANA ESP 10 Polideportivo Getafe 17-02-2024 Madrid 03:27.31 03:27.31
03:21.89 - PC M30289 GARRIDO DE PABLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10 Polideportivo Getafe 24-03-2024 Pinto 03:21.89 03:21.89
03:22.90 - PC M18274 MARTÍNEZ VIRSEDA, ÁNGELA ESP 09 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 24-03-2024 Pinto 03:22.90 03:22.90
03:22.94 - PC M29894 CRESPO ISABEL, LUCIA ESP 09 Polideportivo Getafe 24-03-2024 Pinto 03:22.94 03:22.94
03:27.99 - PC M29229 LÓPEZ DE MIGUEL, CELIA ESP 10 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 25-11-2023 Madrid 03:33.00
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03:33.28 - PC M19206 MARTINEZ GIL, ERICA ESP 09 Union Atletica Coslada 27-05-2023 AlcoBendas 03:33.28
03:42.50 - PC M5245 PEREZ ROJAS, AMANDA ESP 10 Union Atletica Coslada 05-02-2023 Leganés 03:42.50

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
03:21.24 - PC M25238 BENAVENTE ARNAU, CANDELA ESP 12 Polideportivo Getafe 28-01-2024 Madrid 03:21.24 03:21.24
03:23.40 - PC M12484 PRIETO HERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 29-04-2023 MóStoLes 03:23.40 03:26.76
03:24.28 - PC M16734 CASAS LAZARO, IRENE ESP 12 A.D. Sprint 16-03-2024 Madrid 03:29.87 03:29.87
03:24.54 - PC M29250 ARRIBAS MARTIN, ANA ESP 12 Colmenar Viejo 28-01-2024 Madrid 03:24.54 03:24.54
03:25.76 - PC M16445 RODRIGUEZ DE GUZMAN MARTNEZ, ANDREA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro 16-03-2024 Madrid 03:36.40
03:26.02 - PC M29978 NOVILLO MORENO, PAULA ESP 11 Lynze Parla 03-03-2024 Madrid 03:26.50 03:26.50
03:26.72 - PC M18569 CAÑADA BARBERO, IRENE ESP 12 Ciudad de Rivas 28-01-2024 Madrid 03:26.72 03:26.72
03:27.63 - PC M9475 CAÑIBANO GONZALEZ, IARA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint 11-06-2023 Arganda Del Rey 03:27.63 03:42.18
03:27.63 - PC M19155 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, SOFIA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 11-03-2023 Madrid 03:27.63 03:32.25
03:29.05 - PC M23314 DEL ROSAL MAYORAL, SOFIA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint 16-03-2024 Madrid 03:34.85 03:39.95
03:30.37 - PC M29025 VINDEL BALLESTEROS, MARTINA ESP 11 Ciudad de Rivas 10-02-2024 Madrid 03:30.37 03:30.37
03:34.04 - PC M18487 PARRA GARRIDO, CAROLINA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro 16-03-2024 Madrid 03:34.92
03:36.22 - PC M16729 ELEZ HERRERO, NEREA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 16-03-2024 Madrid 03:44.97 03:44.97
03:37.88 - PC M27313 MIRANDA CRESPO, SARA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 09-03-2024 Madrid 03:44.67 03:44.67
03:40.65 - PC M4265 MUÑOZ MEDINA, ALBA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro 16-03-2024 Madrid 04:14.47
03:41.62 - PC M32108 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MAE ESP 12 Ajalkala 28-01-2024 Madrid 03:41.62 03:41.62
03:42.70 - PC M18827 ZAZO VALERO, LUCIA ESP 12 A.D. Marathon 16-03-2024 Madrid 03:56.76
03:43.39 - PC M18716 CAMPOS GARCIA-PRIETO, NATALIA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 10-02-2024 Madrid 03:43.39 03:43.39
03:43.78 - PC M14614 HERNANDO MORATILLA, LAURA ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa 03-03-2024 Madrid 03:49.83 03:49.83
03:44.18 - PC M27312 LOPEZ ENTRECANALES, HENAR ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 04-03-2023 Madrid 03:46.85 03:46.85
03:45.36 - PC M32471 LOPEZ GALLEGO, NOA ESP 11 Lynze Parla 24-03-2024 Pinto 03:45.36 03:45.36
03:45.47 - PC M20588 MARTÍN GARCÍA, ÁFRICA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada 10-12-2023 Madrid 03:48.09 03:49.91
03:45.97 - PC M28987 ARCE LORENZO, CARLA ESP 12 Ciudad de Rivas 12-03-2023 Madrid 03:49.89
03:46.22 - PC M26841 VILLALOBOS SANFABIO, ARIADNA ESP 12 A.D. Marathon 27-01-2024 Madrid 03:48.79 03:48.79
03:47.02 - PC M30136 GARCIA MORALES, LEYRE ESP 12 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 29-04-2023 MóStoLes 03:47.02 03:49.91
03:51.08 - PC M20589 LAMAS GARCIA, NEREA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada 28-01-2024 Madrid 03:51.08 03:51.08
03:51.16 - PC M33457 CASTRO CEREZO, LARA ESP 11 Lynze Parla 24-03-2024 Pinto 03:51.16 03:51.16
03:51.89 - PC M27411 PASTOR GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada 28-01-2024 Madrid 03:51.89 03:51.89
03:53.29 - PC M25762 GRANIZO GARCÍA, NEREA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 12-05-2023 Arganda Del Rey 03:53.29 04:01.50
03:53.55 - PC M30418 PADILLA CUAREZ, MATILDA ESP 11 A. A. Moratalaz 11-03-2023 Madrid 03:53.55
03:53.58 - PC M26934 CAPEL HUERTA, AITANA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 11-03-2023 Madrid 03:53.58
03:57.40 - PC M26700 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, LUCIA ESP 11 Edward Athletic 18-06-2023 Madrid 03:57.40 04:09.29
03:58.02 - PC M25802 SANCHEZ AHIJADO, SOFIA ESP 12 Atletismo Leganes 03-03-2024 Madrid 04:01.61 04:01.61
04:00.85 - PC M16719 CANO CORTES, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro 16-03-2024 Madrid 05:04.22
04:02.61 - PC M28658 CRUZ LOZANO, VIOLETA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 12-05-2023 Arganda Del Rey 04:02.61 04:03.61
04:03.18 - PC M20590 LAMAS GARCÍA, LEIRE ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada 28-01-2024 Madrid 04:03.18 04:03.18
04:04.18 - PC M33308 BORRALLO RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 12 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 16-03-2024 Madrid
04:04.52 - PC M30210 OTERO ROMERO, LAIA ESP 12 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 12-03-2023 Madrid 04:10.30
04:05.91 - PC M30193 FORNELINO PICOS, BERTA ESP 12 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 28-01-2024 Madrid 04:05.91 04:05.91
04:06.82 - PC M25877 VÁZQUEZ GIL, LYDIA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro 22-01-2023 Madrid 04:26.15
04:10.16 - PC M14498 SANCHEZ JEREZ, AINARA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 16-03-2024 Madrid 04:21.80 04:36.23
04:41.47 - PC M26523 DURÁN HERNANDO, ALBA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro 16-03-2024 Madrid

M18889 BARREIRO NUÑEZ, SARA ESP 11 Sporting Hortaleza
M33504 CHARCO CALDERON, VICTORIA ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa
M30442 DE LA CALLE MUÑOZ, MARTINA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M32104 MORENO MARTINEZ, CLARA ESP 12 Ajalkala
M33310 QUINCHIA CASTAÑO, VALERIA ESP 12 CA Torrejon de Ardoz
M19251 VALDIVIA JIMENEZ, AITANA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
13.81 - PC M3830 MESTO HERRERA, ROCIO ESP 11 Cronos Villaviciosa 14-10-2023 ToRrevieja 13.81
15.85 - PC M16040 DIAZ MACHUCA, LUCIA ESP 11 Ciudad de Rivas 21-06-2023 Arganda Del Rey 15.85
16.03 - PC M26068 ALMODOVAR MORENO, CARLA ESP 11 ED Santander 28-05-2023 Leganés 16.03
16.08 - PC M18024 HERNANDEZ GONZALO, AFRICA ESP 11 Cronos Villaviciosa 16-04-2023 Leganés 16.08
16.76 - PC M19197 MATAS CASTILLO, CECILIA ESP 11 Colmenar Viejo 19-03-2023 CoLlado Villalba 16.76
17.14 - PC M9459 MORAGON MARIN, ALICIA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 28-05-2023 Leganés 17.14
17.90 - PC M12252 DOMINGO SERRANO, SARA ESP 11 Colmenar Viejo 17-06-2023 Madrid 17.90

M27099 ALONSO GARCIA, CAROLINA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M25818 BARRANCO LOZANO, IRENE ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M29244 BLAZQUEZ PELLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 Colmenar Viejo
M17081 CARBAYO TAUS, MARTA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M28392 CASTILLO MARTIN, ALEJANDRA ESP 11 Rivas 2.06
M32946 CORALES MARTINEZ, ALICIA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M14815 DEL OLMO VIÑOLO, JULIA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M26948 DEL POZO NAVARRO, CLOE ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
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M32103 FRUTOS PRIETO, ADRIANA ESP 12 Ajalkala
M19513 GARCIA POTES, DANIELA ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa
M30064 GONZALEZ JARA, ALEJANDRA ESP 11 Ciudad de Rivas
M16651 GUIJARRO PEÑAS, ARIADNA ESP 11 Rivas 2.06
M28164 HERNANDEZ SERRANO, ALBA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M14614 HERNANDO MORATILLA, LAURA ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa
M13717 JUIDIAS GIL, PAULA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M24951 LEON RUBIO, LUCIA ESP 11 Polideportivo Getafe
M24949 LEON RUBIO, MARTINA ESP 11 Polideportivo Getafe
M25407 LORENZO GONZALEZ, HENAR ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa
M25754 MANCHON SAEZ, SARA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M10050 MARQUEZ BAENA, LOLA ESP 11 Colmenar Viejo
M33377 MATEU LAVIN, NEKANE ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M16465 MENESES BERNAL, IRIA ESP 11 Rivas 2.06
M3829 MESTO HERRERA, NOELIA ESP 11 Cronos Villaviciosa
M32052 MURCIA REBOLLO, MARIA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M19436 ORTEGA ZURBANO, SUSANA ESP 12 Union Madrileña de Atletismo
M22801 PALACIOS BLANCO, CLAUDIA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M371 PAZ FERRANDO, CARLA ESP 12 Atletismo Alcorcon
M19572 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, RUTH ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa
M16466 TEJERO CASADO, LAURA ESP 11 Rivas 2.06
M31083 TORRECILLA FERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 11 Rivas 2.06
M27585 TORRIJOS PÈREZ, ÉRIKA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M12492 TURIENZO CALVO, VALENTINA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M27105 UCEDA CANTON, NAIA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M4555 VELASCO ANTON, MARTA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M18827 ZAZO VALERO, LUCIA ESP 12 A.D. Marathon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
16.69 - PC M25754 MANCHON SAEZ, SARA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 28-04-2023 Getafe 16.69 13.43
14.63 - PC M12480 GALINDO LOPEZ, ELENA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 10-03-2023 MóStoLes 14.63
14.21 - PC M12484 PRIETO HERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 10-03-2023 MóStoLes 14.21
13.77 - PC M28164 HERNANDEZ SERRANO, ALBA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 10-03-2023 MóStoLes 13.77
09.84 - PC M14498 SANCHEZ JEREZ, AINARA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada 10-03-2023 MóStoLes 09.84

M32051 BUDEANU , ADA-FLORENTINA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M18715 CAMPOS GARCIA-PRIETO, LUCIA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M32946 CORALES MARTINEZ, ALICIA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M28658 CRUZ LOZANO, VIOLETA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M16729 ELEZ HERRERO, NEREA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M32044 GUERRERO REY, LUCIA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M13717 JUIDIAS GIL, PAULA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M20590 LAMAS GARCÍA, LEIRE ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M20589 LAMAS GARCIA, NEREA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M27312 LOPEZ ENTRECANALES, HENAR ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M20588 MARTÍN GARCÍA, ÁFRICA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M33377 MATEU LAVIN, NEKANE ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M27313 MIRANDA CRESPO, SARA ESP 11 Union Atletica Coslada
M32052 MURCIA REBOLLO, MARIA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada
M27411 PASTOR GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 12 Union Atletica Coslada

12.12 - PC M22801 PALACIOS BLANCO, CLAUDIA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 12.12 12.12
09.51 - PC M19155 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, SOFIA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint 28-04-2023 Getafe 09.51 07.89
06.12 - PC M16734 CASAS LAZARO, IRENE ESP 12 A.D. Sprint 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 06.12 06.12

M9475 CAÑIBANO GONZALEZ, IARA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M26934 CAPEL HUERTA, AITANA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M17081 CARBAYO TAUS, MARTA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M18740 DE LASA MASE, JUANA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M14815 DEL OLMO VIÑOLO, JULIA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M26948 DEL POZO NAVARRO, CLOE ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M23314 DEL ROSAL MAYORAL, SOFIA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M9459 MORAGON MARIN, ALICIA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M27105 UCEDA CANTON, NAIA ESP 11 A.D. Sprint
M19251 VALDIVIA JIMENEZ, AITANA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint
M4555 VELASCO ANTON, MARTA ESP 12 A.D. Sprint

14.70 - PC M11492 MAROTO HERRANZ, IRENE ESP 12 Ardillas-Escorial 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 14.70 14.70
M16497 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ARIELA ESP 12 Ardillas-Escorial

12.25 - PC M371 PAZ FERRANDO, CARLA ESP 12 Atletismo Alcorcon 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 12.25 12.25
08.80 - PC M25802 SANCHEZ AHIJADO, SOFIA ESP 12 Atletismo Leganes 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 08.80 08.80

M17604 GUTIERREZ SANZ, ANA ESP 12 Atletismo Leganes
M14605 ESTEBAN GONZALEZ, MIRIAM ESP 11 Edward Athletic
M26700 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, LUCIA ESP 11 Edward Athletic
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M16719 CANO CORTES, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M26523 DURÁN HERNANDO, ALBA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M4265 MUÑOZ MEDINA, ALBA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M18487 PARRA GARRIDO, CAROLINA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M16445 RODRIGUEZ DE GUZMAN MARTNEZ, ANDREA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M27585 TORRIJOS PÈREZ, ÉRIKA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M12492 TURIENZO CALVO, VALENTINA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M25877 VÁZQUEZ GIL, LYDIA ESP 12 A.A. Valdemoro
M26841 VILLALOBOS SANFABIO, ARIADNA ESP 12 A.D. Marathon

15.33 - PC M16544 VALLADARES PRIETO, EMMA ESP 11 Ajalkala 10-03-2023 MóStoLes 15.33
M19689 CAÑAS ALONSO, LUCIA ESP 11 Ajalkala
M32097 DE LA FUENTE MURILLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 Ajalkala
M32679 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 11 Ajalkala
M32108 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MAE ESP 12 Ajalkala
M32096 PEÑA BELLAVIA, EMMA ESP 11 Ajalkala
M28882 PEREZ MEZQUITA, EMMA ESP 11 Ajalkala
M32106 VELEDA DE DIEGO, LAURA ESP 12 Ajalkala

19.83 - PC M18562 PEREZ JAIME, LARA ESP 11 A.A. Mostoles 23-09-2023 Arganda Del Rey 19.83 17.89
19.60 - PC M13065 RECIO CALVO, LIDIA ESP 11 A.A. Mostoles 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 19.60 19.60
18.70 - PC M27020 MARTIN GARCIA, SOFIA ESP 11 A.A. Mostoles 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 18.70 18.70
17.35 - PC M27116 SIERRA GARCIA, IRIA ESP 11 A.A. Mostoles 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 17.35 17.35
10.40 - PC M19233 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, ADRIANA ESP 12 A.A. Mostoles 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 10.40 10.40

M30193 FORNELINO PICOS, BERTA ESP 12 CA Torrejon de Ardoz
M30136 GARCIA MORALES, LEYRE ESP 12 CA Torrejon de Ardoz
M30210 OTERO ROMERO, LAIA ESP 12 CA Torrejon de Ardoz
M29909 PEREZ PASTOR, MARTINA ESP 12 CA Torrejon de Ardoz

11.93 - PC M30064 GONZALEZ JARA, ALEJANDRA ESP 11 Ciudad de Rivas 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 11.93 11.93
09.24 - PC M28987 ARCE LORENZO, CARLA ESP 12 Ciudad de Rivas 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 09.24 09.24

M16040 DIAZ MACHUCA, LUCIA ESP 11 Ciudad de Rivas
M29025 VINDEL BALLESTEROS, MARTINA ESP 11 Ciudad de Rivas
M29250 ARRIBAS MARTIN, ANA ESP 12 Colmenar Viejo
M29244 BLAZQUEZ PELLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 Colmenar Viejo
M12252 DOMINGO SERRANO, SARA ESP 11 Colmenar Viejo
M10050 MARQUEZ BAENA, LOLA ESP 11 Colmenar Viejo
M19197 MATAS CASTILLO, CECILIA ESP 11 Colmenar Viejo

28.08 - PC M26068 ALMODOVAR MORENO, CARLA ESP 11 ED Santander 25-11-2023 Madrid 28.08 25.32
M29978 NOVILLO MORENO, PAULA ESP 11 Lynze Parla

25.38 - PC M27578 JUAN CASTRO, CARLA ESP 11 Cronos Villaviciosa 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 25.38 25.38
22.13 - PC M3829 MESTO HERRERA, NOELIA ESP 11 Cronos Villaviciosa 03-06-2023 LeóN 22.13 19.36
19.28 - PC M25407 LORENZO GONZALEZ, HENAR ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 19.28 19.28
18.94 - PC M18024 HERNANDEZ GONZALO, AFRICA ESP 11 Cronos Villaviciosa 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 18.94 18.94
16.92 - PC M3830 MESTO HERRERA, ROCIO ESP 11 Cronos Villaviciosa 31-03-2023 MóStoLes 16.92
14.79 - PC M19572 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, RUTH ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 14.79 14.79
11.08 - PC M12651 LUIS BANGO, ERIKA ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 11.08 11.08
09.45 - PC M19513 GARCIA POTES, DANIELA ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 09.45 09.45

M33504 CHARCO CALDERON, VICTORIA ESP 12 Cronos Villaviciosa
M25450 PAZ DURONTÓ, MARTINA SOLEDAD ESP 11 Cronos Villaviciosa

18.88 - PC M24949 LEON RUBIO, MARTINA ESP 11 Polideportivo Getafe 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 18.88 18.88
11.01 - PC M24951 LEON RUBIO, LUCIA ESP 11 Polideportivo Getafe 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 11.01 11.01
10.65 - PC M25238 BENAVENTE ARNAU, CANDELA ESP 12 Polideportivo Getafe 01-03-2024 MóStoLes 10.65 10.65

M28392 CASTILLO MARTIN, ALEJANDRA ESP 11 Rivas 2.06
M16651 GUIJARRO PEÑAS, ARIADNA ESP 11 Rivas 2.06
M16465 MENESES BERNAL, IRIA ESP 11 Rivas 2.06
M16466 TEJERO CASADO, LAURA ESP 11 Rivas 2.06
M31083 TORRECILLA FERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 11 Rivas 2.06
M29342 MORALES PEREZ, AINHOA ESP 11 Running Pinto Seoane - Pampin
M32172 RUBIO CONSUEGRA, ANDREA ESP 11 Track Cross Road Team
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